PG200-250 Process Gauges
Single and Dual Scale Process Gauges
PG250
Description
The PG200 Single Scale and the PG250 Dual Scale
Process Gauges feature high accuracy and premium
materials, making them ideal for demanding appli-
cations such as water tank levels and system pres-

point), altitude gauges are commonly used to de-
termine level readings on water tanks and towers.
Specifi cations
Accuracy 0.5% full scale
Wetted Materials 316 stainless steel
Case Material Phenolic body; laminated safety glass lens
Connection 1/4" NPT(M), bottom
Dial Size 4-1/2"
Mounting Stem or surface
Weight 1.6 lb (727 g)
Dimensions 6" dia. x 3" deep
(15.2 cm dia. x 7.6 cm deep)
Ordering & Options
PG200 Single Scale in psi
Order No. Range psi
PG200-15 15 psi
PG200-30 30 psi
PG200-60 60 psi
PG200-100 100 psi
PG200-160 160 psi
PG200-200 200 psi
PG200-300 300 psi
PG250 Dual Scale Altitude in psi & ft WC
Order No. Range psi/ ft WC
PG250-15 15 psi/34.6 ft
PG250-30 30 psi/69.2 ft
PG250-60 60 psi/138.4 ft
PG250-100 100 psi/230.67 ft
PG250-160 160 psi/369.07 ft
PG250-200 200 psi/461.33 ft
PG250-300 300 psi/692 ft
Features
• 0.5% full scale accuracy
• 316 stainless steel wetted materials
• Rugged phenolic case with safety glass